
STATE OF NEVADA CERTIFIED COURT REPORTERS BOARD

Court Reporting Firms
As of 7/10/13

STATUS FIRM # FIRM NAME LICENSE DATE CITY ZIP TELEPHONE EMAIL FIRM REPRESENTATIVE COMMENTS

Active 041F Accuscripts 4/26/2004 Las Vegas 89147 702-227-8540 ReneeSilvaggio@cox.net Ms. Renee Silvaggio

Active 028F All American Court Reporters 12/10/2001 Las Vegas 89144 702-240-4393 jocelyn@aacrlv.com Ms. Jocelyn Galvan

Active 037F Atkinson-Baker Court Reporters 9/00/2003 Las Vegas 89169 818-551-7300 cwright@depo.com Ms. Sheila Atkinson-Baker

Active 055F Barkley Court Reporters, Inc. 2/6/2008 Henderson 89014 702-366-0500 Tim@barkley.com Ms. Paulina Balbuena

Active 019F Bonanza Reporting - Reno, LLC 10/22/2001 Reno 89509 775-786-7655 michelleblazer@sbcglobal.net Ms. Michelle Blazer

Active 034F Cameo Kayser & Associates 5/12/2003 Las Vegas 89128 702-655-5092 NO1Cameo@aol.com Ms. Cameo Kayser

Active 030F Canyon Court Reporting, Inc. 1/27/2002 Las Vegas 89146 702-419-9676 admin@canyoncr.com Ms. Pauline May

Active 006F Capitol Reporters 10/12/2001 Carson City 89703 775-882-5322 capitolreporters@sbcglobal.net Ms. Michel Loomis

Active 033F Captions Unlimited of Nevada 2/20/2003 Reno 89523 775-746-3534 iabrev8@sbcglobal.com Ms. Denise Phipps

Active 012F CSR Associates of Nevada, LLC. 10/18/2001 Las Vegas 89102 702-382-5015 csrassociatesnv@aol.com Ms. Barbara Kulish

Active 054F Depo International, LLC 1/3/2008 Las Vegas 89101 702-386-9322 pat@depointernational.com Ms. Patricia Carl

Active 004F Diane K. Lusich Court Reporters 10/10/2001 Zephyr Cove 89448 775-588-6630 DianeNVCSR@aol.com Ms. Diane Lusich

Active 072F Dokich Court Reporters, Inc. 8/15/2011 Las Vegas 89183 800-720-9679 Dokich@Dokich.com Ms. Traci Dokich

Active 008F Esquire Deposition Services, LLC 10/15/2001 Las Vegas 89102 702-382-8778 gperry@esquiresolutions.com Ms. Gloria Perry

Active 078F Evolve Reporting 9/17/2012 Reno 89501 775-410-3376 Phellman@evolvereporting.com Mr. Peter Hellman

Active 074F Gemini Court Reporting, LLC 2/1/2012 Las Vegas 89005 702-528-4583 kimtaggard@gmail.com Ms. Kimberlee Taggard

Active 080F Hutchings Court Reporters, LLC 1/28/2013 Las Vegas 89169 702-314-7200 cmarch@litigationservices.com Ms. Monice Campbell

Active 069F Integrity Court Reporting, LLC 7/22/2010 Las Vegas 89139 702-509-3121 debbie@integrity-report.com Ms. Debbie Hines

Active 081F Las Vegas Reporting 7/2/2013 Las Vegas 89113 702-336-0726 yvetterodz@gmail.com Ms. Yvette Rodriguez

Active 060F Lauren Bienenstock & Associates, Inc. 8/19/2008 Las Vegas 89102 888-644-8080 sam@bienenstock.com Ms. Barbara Justl

Active 026F Litigation Services, LLC 12/6/2001 Las Vegas 89169 702-314-7200 monice@litigationservices.com Ms. Monice Campbell

Active 066F Magna Legal Services 1/29/2010 Las Vegas 89128 215-207-9460 Ebecker@MagnaLS.com Mr. Francis Arenas

Active 003F Manning, Hall & Salisbury, LLC 10/3/2001 Las Vegas 89101 702-382-2898 marla@mhsreporters.com Ms. Pamela A. Manning

Active 075F Marcus Deposition Reporting 4/9/2012 Las Vegas 89109 209-333-8485 mdr@marcusdepo.com Ms. Dina Marcus

Active 036F Margie L. Carlson 9/31/2003 Las Vegas 89146 702-364-8733 MargieC294@aol.com Ms. Margie Carlson

Active 038F Minjares Reporting 8/15/2003 Las Vegas 89149 702-804-6358 minjares7@aol.com Ms. Katherine Minjares

Active 001F Molezzo Reporters 10/2/2001 Reno 89501 775-322-3334 molezzoreporters@gmail.com Mr. John Molezzo
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Active 065F NV Reporting, LLC 7/7/2009 Reno 89509 775-560-1710 nvreporting@sbcglobal.net Ms. Julietta Forbes

Active 061F Oasis Reporting Services, LLC 11/19/2008 Las Vegas 89128 702-476-4500 bill@oasisreporting.com Mr. William C. LaBorde

Active 023F Peggy Hoogs & Associates 11/10/2001 Reno 89509 775-327-4460 pbhoogs@charter.net Ms. Peggy Hoogs

Active 064F Rocket Reporting 7/1/2009 Las Vegas 89145 702-876-2538 Jennifer@RocketReporters.com Ms. Jennifer Clark

Active 045F Shelburne Sherr Court Reporters, Inc. 10/00/2004 Las Vegas 89101 877-234-3376 Sharon@sscourtreporters.com Ms. Sharon Sherr Remy

Active 002F Silver State Court Reporters, LLC 10/3/2001 Reno 89509 775- 329-6323 dbartgis@nvbell.net Ms. Debra J. Bartgis

Active 049F SOS Litigation Services, LLC 11/30/2005 Las Vegas 89101 702-255-5514 help@soslit.com Mr. Humberto Rodriguez

Active 022F Sousa Court Reporters 11/8/2001 Las Vegas 89101 702-765-7100 chris@sousa.com Ms. Christine Sousa Suspended on 7/2/13 - Reinstated 7/2/13

Active 029F Sunshine Reporting Services 12/15/2001 Reno 89511 775-323-3411 linda@litigationservices.com Ms. Linda Shaw

Active 079F The LIT Group, LLC 1/23/2013 Las Vegas 89169 702-314-7200 monice@litigationservices.com Ms. Monice Campbell

Active 056F Todd Olivas & Associates, Inc. 4/15/2008 Las Vegas 89107 888-566-0253 toddolivas@gmail.com Mr. Todd Olivas

Active 048F Turner Reporting & Captioning Services, Inc. 2/00/2005 Las Vegas 89128 702-242-9263 VT1957@aol.com Ms. Vicki Turner

Active 067F U.S. Legal Support, Inc. 4/21/2010 Las Vegas 89169 800-993-4464 pgiammanco@uslegalsupport.com Ms. Kelly Paulson

Active 053F Veritext Corp. 5/29/2007 Las Vegas 89102 702-360-3206 bjustl@sarnoffcourtreporters.com Ms. Barbara Justl

Active 021F Western Reporting Services, Inc 10/31/2001 Las Vegas 89106 702-474-6255 terri@westernreportingservices.com Ms. Terri MacTaggart

Closed 059F Area 51 Reporting 8/13/2008 Las Vegas 89141 702-263-6487 kwdaniel@cox.net Mr. Kevin Daniel Per K. Daniel - Firm Closed on 6/30/10

Closed 071F DepoSource 8/16/2011 Las Vegas 89128 702-224-2480 phellman@depo-source.com Mr. Peter Hellman Per P. Hellman - Firm Closed on 9/25/12

Closed 050F Discovery Reporting, LLC 10/18/2006 Las Vegas 89131 702-982-2801 allyson@discoveryreporting.com Ms. Allyson Harris Per A. Harris - Firm Closed on 6/30/11

Closed 040F Esquire Deposition Services, LLC Las Vegas 89109 702-699-5455 ktindall@esquirecom.com Ms. Kim Tindall Per Gloria Perry - Firm closed on 10/17/08

Closed 062F Executive Reporting Services, Inc. 1/6/2009 Las Vegas 89113 702-338-7575 ersreporters@earthlink.net Ms. Yvette Rodriguez

Suspended 7/2/13   Per. Y. Rodriguez - Firm 

Closed on 7/2/13

Closed 031F Free Lance Court Reporters Las Vegas 89101 702-382-6082 None Ms. Leta Haupt Per Leta Haupt - Firm closed on 6/30/08

Closed 013F Heishman Shrader Certified Court Reporters 10/31/2001 Las Vegas 89053 702-838-2205 trheishman@gmail.com Ms. Tessa R. Heishman

Per T. Heishman & G. Shrader - Firm Closed 

on 6/30/11

Closed 027F Laurie Webb & Associates Las Vegas 89101 702-386-9322 mwhite@lauriewebb.com Ms. Patricia Carl Per Patricia Carl - Firm closed on 6/9/08

Closed 042F Liza Chapen, CCR 8/4/2004 Reno 89509 775-323-5492 chapen@charter.net Ms. Liza Chapen Per L. Chapen - Firm Closing on 6/30/10

Closed 010F Northern Nevada Reporters, Ltd. 10/16/2001 Fallon 89406 775-423-4981 applepi@cccomm.net Ms. Anita C. Fillmore Per A. Fillmore - Firm closed on 1/23/12

Closed 051F Paulson Reporting & Litigation Services Las Vegas 89101 702-545-9700 flynfingers@aol.com Mr. Paul E. DeGagne Effective 9/14/08 - Firm is closed.

Closed 057F Set Depo 4/28/2008 Las Vegas 89102 702-382-8778 gperry@esquiresolutions.com Ms. Gloria Perry Per G. Perry - Firmed closed on 5/9/13

Closed 070F The Reporter Group 7/30/2010 Las Vegas 89101 702-834-8300 daren@thereportergroup.com Mr. Daren Bloxham Per D. Bloxham - Firm closed on 5/17/12

Closed 063F Trial Vantage 7/1/2009 Las Vegas 89128 702-834-4501 phellman@trialvantage.com Mr. Peter Hellman Per P. Hellman - Firm Closed on 3/4/11

Closed 046F Valerie Rasmussen Court Reporting 11/00/2004 Las Vegas 89122 949-888-7858 VRAZ@cox.net Ms. Valerie Rasmussen

Suspended as of 7/1/11/Firm Closed on 

7/12/11

Closed 015F Valley Reporters 10/30/2001 Henderson 89014 702-678-1970 Purchased by Barkley Reporters
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Closed 068F Veritext Holding Company 5/13/2010 Las Vegas 89169 973-410-4029 bmccann@Veritext.com Ms. Linda Shaw Per J. Kunreuther - Firm Closed on 6/12/12

Closed 039F Volzing & Sutherland, LLC 3/11/2004 Las Vegas 89128 702-785-0777 admin@volzingsutherland.com Ms. Joy Sutherland Per Joy Sutherland - Firm Closed on 12/31/08

Closed 047F Worken & Associates 12/00/2004 Reno 89509 775-324-6777 None Ms. Cathy Worken Per Cathy Worken - Firm closed on 6/30/09

Suspended 077F Centext Legal 8/7/2012 Las Vegas 89147 619-908-1900 spaulson@centextlegal.com Suspended as of 10/22/12

Suspended 035F Davis Reporting Services 6/30/2003 Las Vegas 89135 702-743-2209 depo@davisreportingservices.com Ms. Keri Davis Suspended as of 7/1/13

Suspended 032F Dawn Bratcher Gustin, CCR Reno 89509 775-322-3369 dgus@charter.net Ms. Dawn Gustin Suspended as of 7/1/08

Suspended 073F Golkow, Inc. 12/5/2011 Las Vegas 89134 215-586-4220 sdimascio@golkow.com Ms. Joanne Redican Kohn Suspended as of 7/1/13

Suspended 076F Kim Tindall & Associates, LLC 5/23/2012 Las Vegas 89117 210-697-3400 Ktindall@ktanda.com Ms. Kendall Heath Suspended as of 7/2/12

Suspended 044F Lex Reporting Services of Nevada, LLC Las Vegas 89109 702-940-6705 joe@lexreporting.us Mr. Joe Notaro, Senior Suspended as of 7/1/07

Suspended 014F Prestige Court Reporting 10/30/2001 Henderson 89016 702-525-2997 GGP22@aol.com Ms. Gayle Pichierri Suspended as of  7/1/11

Suspended 058F Red Rock Reporters 7/1/2008 Las Vegas 89147 702-382-6082 kimtuchman@gmail.com Ms. Kim Tuchman Suspended as of 7/2/12
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